
Locations Time

Main Meeting Point: Athenaeum Theatre 188 COLLINS ST 
MELBOURNE

7:15 AM

Newport Bus Interchange MASON STREET (OPPOSITE LEROY'S 
CAFE)

6:20 AM

YHA Melbourne Metro 78 HOWARD ST NORTH MELB 6:50 AM

Space Hotel 380 RUSSELL ST MELBOURNE 6:58 AM

Pullman Albert Park 65 QUEENS ROAD ALBERT PARK 7:00 AM

Ibis on Therry St 15 THERRY ST MELBOURNE 7:00 AM

Pegasus Apartment Hotel 206 A'BECKETT ST MELBOURNE 7:06 AM

Base Backpackers 17 CARLISLE ST ST KILDA 7:10 AM

Immigration Museum 400 FLINDERS ST (MARKET ST 
ENTRANCE) MELBOURNE

7:10 AM

Windsor Hotel 111 SPRING ST MELBOURNE 7:19 AM

Mercure Welcome 265 LT BOURKE ST MELBOURNE 7:25 AM

Vibe Savoy 630 LITTLE COLLINS ST, CNR SPENCER ST 
MELBOURNE

7:32 AM

Holiday Inn 575 FLINDERS LANE MELBOURNE 7:35 AM

Crown Promenade Hotel 8 WHITEMAN ST SOUTHBANK 7:40 AM


